Al B | C | D | E F G H | J K L M
1 [LAPPKASTET 2004-03-06 - Rally DM/FM - Lycksele MK
2| |
3 |[RESULTATLISTA EKONOMI A
4 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
5 1 |Krister Etting / Pelle Berglund VW Golf GTI VMK 00:02:56 | 00:02:52 | 00:04:46 | 00:07:01 | 00:11:02 | 00:04:42 00:33:19
6 2 |Anders Nilsson / Bertil Carlsson VW Golf LMK 00:03:01 | 00:03:03 | 00:04:56 | 00:07:13 | 00:11:24 | 00:04:49 00:34:26
Ingemar Svensson /
7 3 |Katharina Svensson VW Golf GTI NMS VOC.SE 00:03:00 | 00:03:08 | 00:05:02 | 00:07:26 | 00:11:49 | 00:04:53 00:35:18
8
9 |[RESULTATLISTA EKONOMI B
10 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
11| 1 |Mattias Nilsson / Mattias Marklund  |Opel Kadett GSI  |SMS 00:02:53 | 00:02:54 | 00:04:44 | 00:07:06 | 00:11:10 | 00:04:41 00:33:28
12| 2 |Tommy Karlsson / Fredrik Nilsson  |Alfa 33 VMK 00:03:04 | 00:02:49 | 00:05:27 | 00:07:04 | 00:11:12 | 00:04:32 00:34:08
Lars-Erik Henriksson /
13 Theres Aldenlov Peugeot 205 GTI [LMS/NMS 00:03:04 | 00:03:06 | 00:04:55 | 00:07:21 | 00:11:38 | 00:04:58 00:35:02
14 Lars Renlund / Conny Sj6lund Opel Kadett GSI |VMK 00:03:02 | 00:03:04 | 00:05:04 | 00:07:30 | 00:12:22 | 00:05:12 00:36:14
15
16 [RESULTATLISTA EKONOMI C
17 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
Anders Selstrom /
18| 1 |Anders Blomqvist VW Golf GTI NMS VOC.SE 00:03:10 | 00:03:06 | 00:05:07 | 00:07:35 | 00:11:54 | 00:04:58 00:35:50
19| 2 |Jonas Rénnlund / Rickard Normark |Saab 99 LOMK 00:03:09 | 00:03:08 | 00:05:13 | 00:07:33 | 00:11:59 | 00:05:01 00:36:03
20| 3 |Patrik Scott/ Maria Aldenlév Opel Kadett GSI  |LMS/BMS 00:03:09 | 00:03:06 | 00:05:08 | 00:07:42 | 00:12:10 | 00:05:04 00:36:19
21| 4 |B-O Naslund/ Erik Norberg Opel Kadett GSI  |VMK / UAK |Team UMEA 00:03:03 | 00:03:16 | 00:05:11 | 00:07:43 | 00:12:18 | 00:04:57 00:36:28
22| 5 |Johnny Frank / Roger Folkesson Volvo 142 VMK 00:03:05 | 00:03:11 | 00:05:19 | 00:07:39 | 00:12:40 | 00:05:13 00:37:07
Jonas Johansson /
23| 6 |Michael Johansson Golf Il GTI LMK 00:03:14 | 00:03:17 | 00:05:25 | 00:07:47 | 00:12:22 | 00:05:12 00:37:17
24 Claes Karlsson / Christoffer Ask Saab 99 LMS Race4fun.org 00:03:10 | 00:03:12 | 00:05:17 | 00:07:54 | 00:12:58 | 00:05:16 00:37:47
25| 8 |Mats Hedberg / Jonas Mattsson VW Golf GTI LMS 00:03:14 | 00:03:18 | 00:05:28 | 00:07:54 | 00:12:48 | 00:05:16 00:37:58
26 Jimmy Enkvist / Kjell Ohlund Saab 99 PMS 00:03:18 | 00:03:32 | 00:05:46 00:12:36
27
28 |RESULTATLISTA 4WD A
29 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
Markku Karkkainen /
30| 1 |Johnny Olofsson Toyota Celica GT4 VMK/UAK 00:02:42 | 00:02:35 | 00:04:23 | 00:06:32 | 00:10:30 | 00:04:10 00:30:52
31 Brage Lundmark / Maria Lundberg |Nissan Sunny GTI|PMS / AMS | Tobakscity 00:02:48 | 00:02:38 | 00:04:23 00:09:49
32

33

RESULTATLISTA 2WD A




A | B C D | E F G H | J K | L | M

34 |Plac. Foérare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL

35| 1 |Thomas Lahti/ Lennart Nilsson Volvo 240 NMS 00:02:53 | 00:02:43 | 00:04:24 | 00:06:40 | 00:10:20 | 00:04:16 00:31:16

36| 2 |Peter Back / Mikael Nordblom Volvo 240 NMS VOC.SE 00:02:57 | 00:02:43 | 00:04:27 | 00:06:39 | 00:10:17 | 00:04:16 00:31:19

37| 3 |Tobias Forsman/Jonas Forsman |VW Golf 1800 cc |SMS 00:02:53 | 00:02:42 | 00:04:24 | 00:06:42 | 00:10:36 | 00:04:20 00:31:37

38 Michael Wikstrdom / Greger Hagg Renault Clio NMS / LMS 00:02:48 | 00:02:38 | 00:04:16 00:09:42

39 Jan-Olof Renberg / Jan Stenberg Opel Manta PMS 00:02:58 | 00:02:47 | 00:04:22 | 00:06:48 | 00:10:29 | 00:05:25 00:32:49

40

41 |RESULTATLISTA VOC Elit A

42 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
Torbjérn Westerlund /

43| 1 |JensJonsson Volvo 740 SRRC OKQ8 Krokom 00:02:56 | 00:02:50 | 00:04:33 | 00:06:53 | 00:10:43 | 00:04:31 00:32:26

441 2 |Jan Sundqgvist/ Ulf Jonsson Volvo 940 KMK / MKN |OKQ8 Krokom 00:02:57 | 00:02:50 | 00:04:40 | 00:07:01 | 00:10:54 | 00:04:30 00:32:52
Thomas Johansson /

451 3 |Jimmy Nesterud Volvo J MK 00:03:00 | 00:02:54 | 00:04:42 | 00:07:03 | 00:10:47 | 00:04:35 00:33:01
Mathias Gustafsson /

46 Lars-Inge Bjurlin Volvo 740 MK Team Westom 00:02:59 | 00:02:54 | 00:04:38 | 00:07:04 | 00:11:01 | 00:04:34 00:33:10

47 Anton Bernats / Morgan Olsson Volvo 242 SAMS/SMKH 00:03:02 | 00:02:54 | 00:06:34 | 00:07:04 | 00:11:01 | 00:04:35 00:35:10
Sven-Inge Nilsson /

48| 6 |Fredrik Andrén Volvo 240 UAK 00:03:05 | 00:03:08 | 00:05:08 | 00:07:33 | 00:11:40 | 00:04:55 00:35:29
Thomas Westman /

49| 7 |Stig Ronnbéck Volvo 244 NMS Race4fun 00:03:09 | 00:03:22 | 00:05:17 | 00:07:45 | 00:11:57 | 00:04:57 00:36:27

50

51 |RESULTATLISTA VOC Elit B

52 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL

53| 1 |Chrille Astrém / J6rgen Astrém Volvo 242 TMK 00:02:59 | 00:02:54 | 00:04:45 | 00:07:05 | 00:11:01 | 00:04:40 00:33:24
Rickard Gustafsson /

54| 2 |André Dahigren Volvo 740 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:03 | 00:02:57 | 00:04:42 | 00:07:04 | 00:11:10 | 00:04:35 00:33:31

55| 3 |Mats Larsson / Daniel Andersson Volvo 944 GL FMK Team Hans Persson Motorsport 00:03:09 | 00:02:57 | 00:04:44 | 00:07:06 | 00:11:07 | 00:04:36 00:33:39

56| 4 |SamuelJonsson Volvo 244 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:10 | 00:02:59 | 00:04:49 | 00:07:11 | 00:11:10 | 00:04:41 00:34:00

57| 5 |Anders Larsson / Lars-Erik Edin Volvo 240 BKD 00:03:08 | 00:03:02 | 00:04:55 | 00:07:18 | 00:11:28 | 00:04:49 00:34:40

58 Sonny Jirlen / Mattias Fransson Volvo 240 SUSK Team Bilbolaget Lycksele 00:03:02 | 00:03:02 | 00:04:54 | 00:07:17 | 00:13:00 00:31:15

59

60 |[RESULTATLISTA 2WD B

61 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
Christer Hedlund /

62| 1 |Tobias Lindholm Volvo 242 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:16 | 00:02:43 | 00:04:23 | 00:06:38 | 00:10:20 | 00:04:17 00:31:37

63| 2 ‘Emil Andersson / Peter Melander  |Renault Clio Sport| SMS 00:02:56 | 00:02:41 | 00:04:22 | 00:06:31 | 00:10:26 | 00:05:18 00:32:14




A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Patrik Forsberg /
64 Bengt-Hakan Wiklund Citroen Xsara SUSK www.afterfifty.com 00:02:56 | 00:02:47 | 00:04:39 | 00:06:57 | 00:10:56 | 00:04:30 00:32:45
65 Marcus Nilsson / Lars Nilsson Opel Ascona VMK 00:02:56 | 00:02:50 | 00:04:45 | 00:07:06 | 00:11:00 | 00:04:29 00:33:06
66
67 |RESULTATLISTAVOC C
68 |Plac. Forare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
69 1 |Leif Sjostrom / Lars Fahlesson Volvo 240 VMK 00:03:01 | 00:03:04 | 00:05:00 | 00:07:14 | 00:11:29 | 00:04:52 00:34:40
70 2 |Mattias Ahlenius / Joakim Sundgvist |Volvo 240 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:05 | 00:03:05 | 00:04:59 | 00:07:17 | 00:11:34 | 00:04:46 00:34:46
71| 3 |Kjell Antonsen / Kent Enberg Volvo 240 NMS VOC.se 00:03:07 | 00:03:04 | 00:05:02 | 00:07:21 | 00:11:26 | 00:04:54 00:34:54
72| 4 |Peter Obrand / Oscar Sjéberg Volvo 244 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:07 | 00:03:00 | 00:04:57 | 00:07:32 | 00:11:36 | 00:04:47 00:34:59
73| 5 |Mikael Sundstrém / Malin Melin Volvo 242 Oviks MK / ORK 00:03:08 | 00:03:02 | 00:04:58 | 00:07:28 | 00:11:32 | 00:04:51 00:34:59
74| 6 |Erik Wiklund / Daniel Falgren Volvo 242 PMS 00:03:04 | 00:03:06 | 00:05:01 | 00:07:16 | 00:11:46 | 00:04:54 00:35:07
75 7 |Peter Thiger / Fredrik Johansson Volvo 240 GLE LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:21 | 00:03:04 | 00:04:53 | 00:07:30 | 00:11:31 | 00:04:44 | 00:00:10 | 00:35:13
76 | 8 |Bjorn Eriksson / Patrik Tjarnberg Volvo 242 LMS Race4fun.org 00:03:12 | 00:03:05 | 00:05:05 | 00:07:35 | 00:11:35 | 00:04:53 00:35:25
77 9 |Erik Thander / Daniel Werner Volvo 242 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:11 | 00:03:15 | 00:05:05 | 00:07:42 | 00:11:59 | 00:04:53 00:36:05
78| 10 |Per Persson/ Peder Bylund Volvo 740 NoMS 00:03:13 | 00:03:11 | 00:05:14 | 00:07:55 | 00:12:01 | 00:05:03 00:36:37
79| 11 |Arvid Lindblom /Mikael Janson Volvo 242 NMS 00:03:08 | 00:03:09 | 00:05:18 | 00:07:52 | 00:12:09 | 00:05:02 00:36:38
Nicklas Backteman / Joakin
80| 12 |Eriksson Volvo 240 BKD 00:03:20 | 00:03:16 | 00:05:19 | 00:07:46 | 00:12:05 | 00:04:59 00:36:45
Magnus Jansson /
81| 13 |Morgan Jansson Volvo 242 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:17 | 00:03:17 | 00:05:14 | 00:07:51 | 00:12:24 | 00:05:01 00:37:04
82| 14 |Emil Fransson / Nils Fransson Volvo 240 VMK 00:03:19 | 00:03:23 | 00:05:27 | 00:08:03 | 00:12:58 | 00:05:18 00:38:28
83| 15 |Robert Nystrém / Kenneth Jatko Volvo 244 LMS 00:03:13 | 00:03:12 | 00:07:15 | 00:07:43 | 00:12:06 | 00:05:05 00:38:34
84 | 16 |Géte Lindmark / Lars Lindmark Volvo 244 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:19 | 00:03:32 | 00:05:39 | 00:08:28 | 00:12:54 | 00:05:16 00:39:08
85 Per Dahlberg / Lennart Lindstrom Volvo 240 GLT SMS 00:03:19 | 00:03:06 | 00:05:07 00:11:32
86
87 |RESULTATLISTA 2WD C
88 |Plac. Férare/Kartlasare Bil Klubb Anmaélare SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Trp-prickar TOTAL
89 1 |Niklas Berglund / Kurt Carlsson Opel Ascona ORK 00:03:06 |00:03:03 00:04:55 | 00:07:17 | 00:11:29 | 00:04:41 00:34:31
Petter Jonsson /
90 Svenne Axelsson Volvo 242 LMK Team Bilbolaget 00:03:42 | 00:02:54 | 00:04:38 | 00:06:50 | 00:10:54 | 00:09:03 00:38:01
91 Magnus Berggren / Asa Olofsson VW Golf NRC www.afterfifty.com 00:03:00 |00:02:46 00:15:47 | 00:07:05 | 00:11:01 | 00:04:27 | 00:00:20 | 00:44:26
92 Jonas Lindgren / Anna Rénnlund Volvo 240 LMS Race 4 fun. 00:03:15 |00:03:01 00:21:42 | 00:07:11 | 00:11:25 | 00:04:43 | 00:00:50 | 00:52:07




RESULTATLISTA TOTAL

Klass

4WD A
2WD A
2WD A
2WD A
2WD B

2WD B
VOC Elit A
2WD B
2WD A
VOC Elit A
VOC Elit A
2WD B
VOC Elit A
Ekonomi A
VOC Elit B
Ekonomi B
VOC Elit B

VOC Elit B
VOC Elit B
Ekonomi B
Ekonomi A
2wWD C
vOC C
VOC Elit B
vOC C
vVOC C
vOC C
vVOC C
Ekonomi B
vOC C

a b w N R

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Plac. Forare/Kartlasare

Markku Kérkkainen / Johnny Olofsson
Thomas Lahti / Lennart Nilsson

Peter Béack / Mikael Nordblom

Tobias Forsman / Jonas Forsman
Christer Hedlund / Tobias Lindholm

Emil Andersson / Peter Melander
Torbjorn Westerlund / Jens Jonsson
Patrik Forsberg / Bengt-Hakan Wiklund
Jan-Olof Renberg / Jan Stenberg

Jan Sundgvist / UIf J6nsson

Thomas Johansson / Jimmy Nesterud
Marcus Nilsson / Lars Nilsson

Mathias Gustafsson / Lars-Inge Bjurlin
Krister Etting / Pelle Berglund

Chrille Astrém / J6rgen Astrom
Mattias Nilsson / Mattias Marklund
Rickard Gustafsson / André Dahlgren

Mats Larsson / Daniel Andersson
Samuel Brander / Samuel Jonsson
Tommy Karlsson / Fredrik Nilsson
Anders Nilsson / Bertil Carlsson
Niklas Berglund / Kurt Carlsson

Leif Sjostrom / Lars Fahlesson
Anders Larsson / Lars-Erik Edin
Mattias Ahlenius / Joakim Sundqvist
Kjell Antonsen / Kent Enberg

Peter Obrand / Oscar Sjéberg
Mikael Sundstrom / Malin Melin
Lars-Erik Henriksson / Theres Aldenlov
Erik Wiklund / Daniel Falgren

Bil

Toyota Celica
GT4

Volvo 240
Volvo 240

VW Golf 1800 cc

Volvo 242
Renault Clio
Sport

Volvo 740
Citroen Xsara
Opel Manta
Volvo 940
Volvo

Opel Ascona
Volvo 740
VW Golf GTI
Volvo 242
Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 740

Volvo 944 GL
Volvo 244
Alfa 33

VW Golf
Opel Ascona
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 244
Volvo 242

Peugeot 205 GTI

Volvo 242

Klubb Anmaélare
VMK/UAK

NMS

NMS VOC.SE

SMS

LMK Team Bilbolaget
SMS

SRRC OKQ8 Krokom
SUSK www.afterfifty.com
PMS

KMK /MKN OKQ8 Krokom
J MK

VMK

MK Team Westom

VMK

TMK

SMS

LMK Team Bilbolaget
Team Hans Persson

FMK Motorsport

LMK Team Bilbolaget

VMK

LMK

ORK

VMK

BKD

LMK Team Bilbolaget

NMS VOC.se

LMK Team Bilbolaget

Oviks MK / ORK

LMS / NMS

PMS

SS1

00:02:42
00:02:53
00:02:57
00:02:53
00:03:16

00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:02:57
00:03:00
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:02:53
00:03:03

00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:04
00:03:01
00:03:06
00:03:01
00:03:08
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:04
00:03:04

SS2

00:02:35
00:02:43
00:02:43
00:02:42
00:02:43

00:02:41
00:02:50
00:02:47
00:02:47
00:02:50
00:02:54
00:02:50
00:02:54
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:02:54
00:02:57

00:02:57
00:02:59
00:02:49
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:03:04
00:03:00
00:03:02
00:03:06
00:03:06

SS3

00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:24
00:04:23

00:04:22
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:22
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:38
00:04:46
00:04:45
00:04:44
00:04:42

00:04:44
00:04:49
00:05:27
00:04:56
00:04:55
00:05:00
00:04:55
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:55
00:05:01

SS4

00:06:32
00:06:40
00:06:39
00:06:42
00:06:38

00:06:31
00:06:53
00:06:57
00:06:48
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:04
00:07:01
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:04

00:07:06
00:07:11
00:07:04
00:07:13
00:07:17
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:17
00:07:21
00:07:32
00:07:28
00:07:21
00:07:16

SS5

00:10:30
00:10:20
00:10:17
00:10:36
00:10:20

00:10:26
00:10:43
00:10:56
00:10:29
00:10:54
00:10:47
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:02
00:11:01
00:11:10
00:11:10

00:11:07
00:11:10
00:11:12
00:11:24
00:11:29
00:11:29
00:11:28
00:11:34
00:11:26
00:11:36
00:11:32
00:11:38
00:11:46

SS6

00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:20
00:04:17

00:05:18
00:04:31
00:04:30
00:05:25
00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:42
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:35

00:04:36
00:04:41
00:04:32
00:04:49
00:04:41
00:04:52
00:04:49
00:04:46
00:04:54
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:04:58
00:04:54

Trp-prickar

TOTAL

00:30:52
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:37
00:31:37

00:32:14
00:32:26
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:33:01
00:33:06
00:33:10
00:33:19
00:33:24
00:33:28
00:33:31

00:33:39
00:34:00
00:34:08
00:34:26
00:34:31
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:34:59
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:35:07



VOC Elit A
VOoC C

Ekonomi A
voCc C
VOC Elit A
Ekonomi C
Ekonomi C
vVOoCc C
Ekonomi B
Ekonomi C
VOC Elit A
Ekonomi C
vVoCc C
voCc C
vVOoC C
vOC C
Ekonomi C
Ekonomi C
Ekonomi C
Ekonomi C
2wWD C
vOC C
vOC C
vOC C
2wWD C
2wWD C
2WD A

4WD A
vOoC C
Ekonomi C

VOC Elit B

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Anton Bernats / Morgan Olsson
Peter Thiger / Fredrik Johansson
Ingemar Svensson /

Katharina Svensson

Bjorn Eriksson / Patrik Tjarnberg
Sven-Inge Nilsson /Fredrik Andrén
Anders Selstrdm / Anders Blomqvist
Jonas Ronnlund / Rickard Normark
Erik Thander / Daniel Werner

Lars Renlund / Conny Sjélund
Patrik Scott / Maria Aldenlév
Thomas Westman / Stig Rénnbéack
B-O Naslund / Erik Norberg

Per Persson / Peder Bylund

Arvid Lindblom /Mikael Janson
Nicklas Backteman / Joakim Eriksson
Magnus Jansson / Morgan Jansson
Johnny Frank / Roger Folkesson

Jonas Johansson / Michael Johansson

Claes Karlsson / Christoffer Ask
Mats Hedberg / Jonas Mattsson
Petter Jonsson / Svenne Axelsson
Emil Fransson / Nils Fransson
Robert Nystrdom / Kenneth Jatko
Gote Lindmark / Lars Lindmark
Magnus Berggren / Asa Olofsson
Jonas Lindgren / Anna Rénnlund
Michael Wikstrdm / Greger Hagg

Brage Lundmark / Maria Lundberg
Per Dahlberg / Lennart Lindstrom
Jimmy Enkvist / Kjell Ohlund

Sonny Jirlen / Mattias Fransson

Volvo 242
Volvo 240 GLE

VW Golf GTI
Volvo 242
Volvo 240

VW Golf GTI
Saab 99

Volvo 242

Opel Kadett GSI
Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 244

Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 740
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 142

Golf Il GTI
Saab 99

VW Golf GTI
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 244
Volvo 244

VW Golf

Volvo 240

Renault Clio
Nissan Sunny
GTIR

Volvo 240 GLT
Saab 99

Volvo 240

SAMS/SMKH

LMK Team Bilbolaget

NMS VOC.SE
LMS Race4fun.org
UAK
NMS VOC.SE
LOMK
LMK Team Bilbolaget
VMK
LMS/BMS
NMS Race4fun
VMK / UAK Team UMEA
NoMS
NMS
BKD
LMK Team Bilbolaget
VMK
LMK
LMS Race4fun.org
LMS
LMK Team Bilbolaget
VMK
LMS
LMK Team Bilbolaget
NRC www.afterfifty.com
LMS Race 4 fun.
NMS / LMS
PMS / AMS Tobakscity
SMS
PMS

Team Bilbolaget
SUSK Lycksele

00:03:02
00:03:21

00:03:00
00:03:12
00:03:05
00:03:10
00:03:09
00:03:11
00:03:02
00:03:09
00:03:09
00:03:03
00:03:13
00:03:08
00:03:20
00:03:17
00:03:05
00:03:14
00:03:10
00:03:14
00:03:42
00:03:19
00:03:13
00:03:19
00:03:00
00:03:15
00:02:48

00:02:48
00:03:19
00:03:18

00:03:02

00:02:54
00:03:04

00:03:08
00:03:05
00:03:08
00:03:06
00:03:08
00:03:15
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:22
00:03:16
00:03:11
00:03:09
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:11
00:03:17
00:03:12
00:03:18
00:02:54
00:03:23
00:03:12
00:03:32
00:02:46
00:03:01
00:02:38

00:02:38
00:03:06
00:03:32

00:03:02

00:06:34
00:04:53

00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:07
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